
 

January 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

 

April 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

July 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

October 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

February 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28    

       

 

May 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

August 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

November 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

March 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

 

June 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

September 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

December 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 
2018 Public Meeting Calendar* 
Board Meetings† 
Wednesday, January 3 (10:00 AM) 

Wednesday, January 31 

Wednesday, March 28 –Benchmark 

Hearing 

Wednesday, April 25 

Wednesday, July 18 

Wednesday, September 12 

Thursday, September 27 (11:00 AM) 

Thursday, December 13 
 

Committee Meetings‡ 
Wednesday, February 14 

Wednesday, June 13 

Wednesday, October 3 – MOAT Only 

Wednesday, October 10 – CDT Only 

Wednesday, November 28 

 

Advisory Council Meetings 

Wednesday, May 9 

Wednesday, September 5 

Wednesday, November 14 

 

Special Events  

Thursday, May 17 – Partnering to Address 

the Social Determinants of Health: What 

Works? 

Tuesday, October 16 – CTH (Day 1) 

Wednesday, October 17 – CTH (Day 2) 
 

***Please note: meeting dates are subject to 

change. For the latest meeting schedule, visit 

mass.gov/service-details/2018-public-
meetings.*** 

                                                           
* All Board, Committee, and Advisory Council Meetings are 

held at the HPC’s Offices (50 Milk Street, 8th Floor) unless 

otherwise noted 
†

Board and Advisory Council meetings begin at 12:00 PM 

unless otherwise noted 
‡
 Market Oversight and Transparency Committee meets at 

9:30 AM and Care Delivery Transformation Committee meets 

at 11:00 AM unless otherwise noted 


